
Center at RA 13 36 34.3933356  DEC -18 52 41.674366

CONT: 1333-186  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  1333-186.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 15-AUG-2022 08:53:11

Cont peak brightness = 3.7059E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.706E-03 * (-2.86, 2.861, 5.722, 11.44, 22.89, 45.77, 91.55)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


